Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3398.443
Ventiel

Staat: 10.03.2026 (Bron: rittal.com/be-nl)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/be-nl
https://www.rittal.com/be-nl
https://www.rittal.com/be-nl

SK 3398.443 - Ventiel

Functies

Bestelnr.
Leveringseenheid
Nettogewicht
Brutogewicht
Douanetariefnummer
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SK 3398.443
1 st.

0,5kg

0,788 kg
84818073
EC000320
EC000532

29170101



