

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3398.443

Ventiel

Staat: 14.05.2026 (Bron: rittal.com/be-nl)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3398.443 - Ventiel

Functies

Bestelnr.	SK 3398.443
Leveringseenheid	1 st.
Nettogewicht	0,5 kg
Brutogewicht	0,788 kg
Douanetariefnummer	84818073
ETIM 9	EC000320
ETIM 8	EC000532
ECLASS 8.0	29170101